hereby petition for a Variance from Section. .
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required 2}'. S

e Zonine Ragultions of Baitimore County, to the Zowing Law of Baltimore County; for the
following ressoms: (indicate hardship or practical difficulty)
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ment of the block on the foot war srected only 2' from the line
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ORDER RECEIVED FOR FILING

of . Ocicber . ..., 197 9_ that the subject matter of this petition be advertised. as
mummmu“m,hmmimmm
umﬂm.ﬁmhmmuhwwhummm
Commissioner of Baltimore County in Room 108, County Office Building in Towsen Baltimore

County, on the__.. M8%0 day of _ December 197 2 at 7155 _oelack

BALTI MORE COUNTY ZONING PLANS ADVISORY COMMITTEE

December 5, 197%
OFFICE BLDG.
13l ®, Chesapmake K.
" wn on, Saryland 31304
. ¥r. & Mrs, Ronald M. Bupp
sicholss B, Commedari £953 Loreley Beach Paad
CTa 1 rman White m. W 211‘2
RE: Item No. T2
NENRENS Petiti-mers - Ronmald M. Rupp, et ux
Bureau of Variance Petitlon
Eorvg s i | LR
Departmnt of Dear Mr. & Vra. “m‘
Dewl § b Tngafetetlng
Stete Bosds Comminsion The Zoning Plans Advisory Committee has reviewed the plans
d aubmitted with the above referenced petition. The following comments
Fire Presantios are not intended to indicate the appropristeness of the zoning actiom
Bealth Department requested, but to assure that all parties are made aware of plans
or problems with regard to the development plans that may have a
Frkick: Eheme bearing on this case. The Director of Plamning may file a written

Building Department report with the Zoning Commissioner with reconmerdations as to the
auitability of the requected zoning.

hsard of Déseation

oy e a— iz Variance Petition is required in crder %o legalize the
Industrial petback of your existing garage. It iz my undersianding that a
— permit was issued, and the garage vas {naccuratsly located. A
similar request has been processed for the property immediately
adjacent to yours, and this hearing will bte heard following yours.

At thig time all comments from the memberas of the Committee are
not availsble. Eowever, it was verbally indicated that they had ne

comment.

This peti.lon ie accepted for riling on the date of the enclowed
filing certificate. Botice of the hearing date and time, which will
hhﬂdmmmmmmﬂm?ﬂwummnumm
ruwmufmu,mlhrmmmmmmrwm.

Very truly yours,

-

-

P W E - colgns
VICHOLAS B. COMMODART

Chairman
Zoning Plans Advisory Cosmittee

HBC:s,
encloguire
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- RE: PETITION FOR VARIANCE ; BEFORE THE ZONING COMMISSIONER
| /5 of L..r"::- Rd,, 5225'
'i:'.' ‘H w ‘ H.l l'* M H ﬁ NME CMW

ROMNALD M, RUPP, et ux, Petitioners : Case No. 80-127-A

P18 1iid

| ORDER TO ENTER APPEARANCE
'1' Mr, Commirsioner:

" Pursuant 1o the authority cantained in Section 524, 1 of the Baltimore County
Il Charter, | hereby enter my appearance in this proceeding, You are requested to notify
—d-rh-rh.bhnm-wﬂd\mrhmwhmihrd-igmudﬂmﬂm,
and of the passage of ar y preliminary or final Order in connection therewith.

]

Lot Tia ol Liiiant s - B IO = S W RSN —
Peter Max Zimmerman Jobkn W, Hessian, 111
Deputy Peaple's Counsel People's Counsel for Baltimore County
County Office Building
Towson, Marylond 21204
494-2188

| HEREBY CERTIFY that on this 2Bth day of November, 1979, a copy of the
foregning Order was mailed to Mr, and M., Ronald M, Repp, 5853 Loreley Beach

Rosd, White Moni, Maryland 21162, Petitioners.

John W, Hessian, II|

MM-NW Eay Suset
32 & 33 ME 40 pon. Shts.

o HE 2 J Topo

‘?J'i#l':'- WAL T LA HiTY 73 Tax Map

Decommber i, 1979

s= William E. Hammond
Zoning Coomisscner

County Office Building
Towscon, Maryland 21204

Rn: Item &7 (19791980
Property Owner: Ronall M, & Joan L. Fapp
8/8 Loreley Beach Rd. 53325°' 8 € W of Allender Rd,
Existing Foning: RC ~
Proposed Zoning: Variance to permit an accesscory structure
{(garage) to be located 2' from the side propercy line in
lisu of the required 2,5°.
Acras: 402 District: llth

Dear Mr, Hapmonpd:

The following comments are furnished in regard to the plat submitted to this office
for review by the Zoning Advisory Committse in connection with the subject item.

Genaral ;

The comments which were supplied for this prop-rty in conjunction with the Zoning
Advisory Committss review of this property for ITtem 38 (1975-137%), T&=81A, are refoerred
to for your considaration.

Development of this property through stripping, gracing and stabiliration could
result in a sedimert pollutica problem, damaging private and public holdings downstream
of the pueperty. A grading permit is, therefore, necessary for all grading, including
the stripping of top seil,

The Petitioner must provide neccssary drainage facilities (temporary or permanant)
to prevent creating any nuisances or damages to adjacent properties, espscially by the
concentration of surface waters. Correction of any problem which may result, dua to
improper grading or improper imstallation of drainage facilities, would be the fall
responsibility of the Petitioner.

This property, which is utilizing private omnsite water supply and sewerage disposal
facilities is within the Baltimore County Metropolitan District and beyond the Urban-Rural
pemarcation Line; and in an aresa designated "Planned Service in 11 to 30 years™ on
paltiryre County Water and Sewerage Plans W-17B and 5-17B, as amended, rospectively.

This office has no further comsent in regard to the plan sublmitted in connection
with thas Item #72 (1979-1987).
Very truly yours,

1 )
...'_f“.'l-f-’;--'"---‘ #Fﬁ-rf‘ﬁ r..-l"’.'.':ii'_z

ELISWORIA N, DIVER; P.E,
Chiaf, Burean of Englnesring
FHL : FAM: PWiE: 85

gc: J. Wimbley, J. SCers

CrARR
¥y

st 1975-1976)
m’ﬂﬂ Ronald and Josm Rupp

- 2
:ﬂ-hrﬂ.tlﬂ

ster snd Sandtiry SeveEi
tery seweTHLS saTve this
Public water eupply end pari are not aveilable to
property which 18 utilizing private onelte facilitien,

Yery truly yours,

_;/f—l £ .'” 2. Qa-l-‘\-

Daltimorr Connty, Maryland
e Department 01 Publir Works

CiUWHTY DFFIC D BLUILDENG
WSO, MARYLAMD 21204

Purpwa of Ewgine ving
FLLEWOETH & DIVEN " E. THIEF W “. “’E

Mr. &, Erie DiNemna

Toming :ud.nlﬁ:;-r i+
County OfIlos ELISWCRTH N, DIVER, P.E.
Towson, “aryland Chlef, Buresu of Frgiveering

Propariy Owrer: Fonald and Joan Rupp

£/3 0" lerely Dench Fd., 1,299' 3* W, of the interseetion
of Lorely Peach rd, snd Lorely Beach Fd.

Existing Zocings TLT.P,

Proposed Zenings Varisnce from See. 1400303 to permit
gide yurd sotbecks of 10' &7 instead of the required 50',
Distriet: 1llth

The mibed ttad plen must be revised to more sorrectly indicate the existing and
jrapomed {inroverants of this site snd the relatior.Mp of ths improvess

adiscent lote thersto.

g
e

Sa.rorer prading or improper installation
responsibility of the fetitiomor.




Pursuant to ﬁ‘_. mﬂm‘lmﬂ
t-nuu--l-ﬂwﬂww-'- ﬂ"ﬁmw

l.g..

Mﬂm.hhﬁﬂﬂwWﬂhﬁthﬁﬁh&rl
mamm-mnmm;ﬁuhm.m.#w_w
of the community; and, therefore, STIEel
nu_wnm“#mﬂiﬂﬂ__’;
day of ____Jaovary___, 19.50, that the herein Petition for Vsriance to p-rmit
y completion of construction of an sccessory structure, »= existing block garage,
3 to ated seven inches (T") from the site property line in lisu of the required

two | ﬂ-ﬂiiﬁtii'i“hﬁhnﬂhﬂ!ﬁﬂﬂ. from and after

BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND

nmnrmu
oW INTFR.OFFICE CORRESPONDENCE

DOMALD | ROOP_ MD. MFPH

DEPUTY & COUNTY HEALTH OFFICER . "

H"ﬂ Tﬂ..%lTJ.iﬁﬁ.-ex .ﬁﬂ;ﬁ;ﬂﬂ--,-*.+f+p{-- Dete. Ogtnber B4 200 ..
ffice of Flanning and Zoning

'ﬂ_,.{ FROM. _ mﬂa n.Jaseph Kelly ...

re freventicon (=3 4P
Mﬁﬂﬂiﬂﬂ.!ﬂ.ﬁ.ﬁﬂrﬁ.?ﬂﬂi&?ﬁ Meetine of October 2, 1979

Attention' Nick Commodari. Chairman
Zoning Flans Advisory Cemmitcee

e wil

+| the of this Order, subject to the approval of -mﬂuwhﬂ-nm

of Works and the Office of Planning and y

ITEM # 6 Property Owner: John E. Brown
? Lacatient NE/C Back Hiver leck Bd. & Irown's Hd.

Comments on hem #72, Zoning Advisory Committee Meeting, October 2, 1979, are os follows: Lo Comments

Owner- Ronala M and Joon L. Rupp

Leeation: 5/5 Lorelsy Beach Road 5225' § & W. of Allender Rood

Existing Zoning: RC-2

Proposed Zaning: Variance to permit an accestary structure (goroge) to be located 2°
from the side property line in lieu of the requived 2.5'

Acres: 0.302

District: 11th

ORDER RECEIVED FOR FILING
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-
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Commente on Item #72, Zoning Advisory Committes Meeting of
mz. ]ml are an followe:

Froperty Owner: Renald M, & Joan L,

Location: 8/8 Lorelsy Beach Rd. 'S & W of Allender Rd.

Existing Zoning: R.C. 2

Proposed Zoning: Variance to pemit an acoessory structure (garage)
to be located 2' from the elde property line in
lieu of the required 2.5'

Acrea: 0. 302

Distriot. 11th

ITES ¥ 68 Fropnerty Owner: Arzand J. & Helen U, +G-:- d
’ lLocationt E/S Seotts Hills Dr. 700" I GExoke Tree Rd.

e Corments

Pursuant to the advertisement, posting of property, and public hearing om
hhﬂﬂnﬂitmmhm#Mh“pﬂﬂﬂm-
culty snd/or unressonsble hardship, the Variance(s) should not be granted.

IT IS ORDERED by the Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County, this

ITEL & 70 Property Owner: The A.S. Ahell Comr iy
L::::Iﬂ tion: H48,78' W York ad. SA2.2 0 Sagwartz Ave,

llnp Comments

This office hos reviewed the subject petition and offers the following commaents. These comments
are not intended to indicote the appropriateness of the zoning in question, but are to cssure that
all parties are made oware of plons or problems with regard 1o development plans that may hove o

Petition for the Variance(s) to ITEM # 72 Froperty Owrer: Ronald M. % coar L.
day of » 19—, that the herein bearing on this petition, ﬂm existing mrh - presently served wred by a water well and - Locntian: u.p"'-; hgre ey banch Bd. 57
sowage disposal syscem, both of whioh appear to functioning properly. The B .
permit This plan has been reviewed ond there are no site-planning factors r.quiring comment . mﬂumthm;ﬁﬁﬁmmum of either the well or sevage T

dimpoea! system; therefore, no health hazards are anticipated, lo Commenta

Very truly yours,
' John L. Wimbley

Planner 11!
Current Planning and Development

Very truly yours,

%ﬁ' } - £o

Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County

BOARD OF EDUCATION
OF BALTIMORE COUNTY

ad

department of parmiy ond LCenues

TOWSON MARTLAND 1208
| . W0
= TOWSOMN, MARYLAND - 21204
YEFFRT r
sonm D Seve October 25, 1979 ? ‘
¥r, dillias E. Sssscond, Zoning Commissionsr (ate! September 25, 1979
0ffice of Flanning and Zoning
County Office Bmilding
Towson, Maryland 71204
Desr r. Assmond: Mr. 5. Eric DiNenna
Ioning Commissioner
Comments on Ttem # 77 Soning Mviscry Comai‘tes Meeting, Cctoler 2, 1977 Baltimore County Office Building

are an fol._owes

I‘EJ 3 = 9
s ol B ey Beach 2084 5225' 5 & ¥ of Allender Rosd

Hlﬂ:lw R.C. 2
Fropesed Joming: yariance to peruit an sccessory struc ure (garage) to be Z.A.C. Meeting of: October 2, 1979

located 2' frovr the side ;r:urprﬂrl.ntmuqn!'ﬂumqﬂnﬂii*

Towson, Maryland 21204

AcTes: 0,307 RE: Item No: 20, &5, 66, 67, 68, &9, 70, 71, 72
Dimtrict: 11th Property Owner:
Location:
The itsus checked below are applicable: Preseat Zoning:
Y A, Strocture shall sonfors to Baltisors County Bui'ding Code (B.0.C.4.) Proposed 7oning:

1970 Edition and the 1971 Sepplement,
and other applicable codes.

TH. A building permit shall be required befors construction can begia.
. Additional _ Fersits shull %o cequived.
D. Bullding shall be upgraded to new use - requirTes alteration permit.

. Thres sets of conmtruction drmwings will be required to file an
spplication for s building pemmit. - i
strice:

F. ™res mets of corstruction drawinge with s registered Maryland o ;
Architsct or Engineer's original seal will be required to file No. Acres
an application for a oullding remmit. |

G. Wood frame walls are not permittsd within 3'0" of s property lime.

Contact Building Department if distance is betwssn 1°0" and 6'0° Dear Mr. DiXenna: :
of property line,
¥, Esquested setbeck varisnce conflicts with the Baltisere County All of the above have no adverse effect on student population.
bul’ ding Code. GSee Section -
e 8 Yery traly y
1J. Comments Txigtimy saponry gatage valle ansear o comply with the ry
Building Code reqmuirementsa.
BOTE: Thess comsents reflect caly oo the information provided by the
draving subsitted to the office of Flamning and Zoming and are not o
Vo 0 camwivaal an. W JuTL VR AE Say Jusuith, - lr Nick Petrovich,
Very truly yours, WMP /bp Field Representative e i et i, i i e e e L e e L i, e I e e ) s P I TS e T b L e D i B S I el T
M{(DM e THOHAE H. BOTER ALWIN LORDCE
Charlss E. h;!hq Chief T. BAVAND WILLIAME SN sffesrsomest MEE i OREATNE P CHIECUS MEE ML TON W R
Flana Beview HARCUS M sOTEAENE HOOER B HATEEH EICHAND W. TRACOY, © e

CEBirr] POGEET ¥ BUBEL e Ee ey




submitting, in writing, our desirs to finish sur '
' outeoms of the Variance we have applisd for om day
:‘mm ﬁm—ni—ﬁld“ﬁm
the
ﬂ" wvhan 1f the Variance is granted to

L L

Janvary 7, 1979

MMr, & Mrs. MH- l‘“
58531 Loreley Beach Road
White Marsh, Marylaad 21162

HE: Petitioa for Variance

S/S of _ereley Beach Road, £225'
5 and W of Allender Road - 11th

District

Ronald M. Rupp, &t ux -
Fetitioners

MNC. BO-127-A {Item Neo. TZ)

Dear Mr, & Mrs. Rupp:

| have this date passed my Crder in the above referesced matter in accord-
ance with the sttached.

Very truly yours,

WILLIAM E, HAMMOND
Zoning Commissioner

WEH/arl
Attachments

cc: John W, Hessian, [II, Esquire
Feople's Counsel

M.’IIOIE COUNTY, HAITQHII

Septesber 28, 1979

Mr. W. E. Hammond
70. Aaning. Commissioper . ... .. ... Dete_December 6, 1979 . U5t etlltas B, Hessond
John o, ert, Director > ;,..-‘1 Zontng Comatsstoner

rrom__ 0ffice of Planning and Zoning

[ e L T T i -

County Office Building

111 ¥, Chesapeake Avenue
Towson, Maryland 21204

! Fnt-!!:iun Mo . 80-127-A - ITtem 72

e -

RE: Variance hearing ltea #72

———

Petition for Variance for an accessory structure
South side of Lorely Beach Road, 5225 feet south ard west of Allender Road
retitioner - Ronald M. Rupp, et ux

Dear Mr, Hammond :

In regard to the abov: referenced matter, my husband and 1 are
asking for a quick Faring on our garage setbacks.

11th District
HLARING:

Our reasons are as listed:

Twesday, December 18, 1979 (9:45 A.M.)

1) the contents for the new garage are out In the weather,
and since winter is not far avay; we would like to
finish the garage completely so that nothing will be
rul ned

the garage floor has to be poursd and we don't want
to have {t poured until we know whether or not we will
have to move the one wall,

There are no comprehensive planning factors reguiring comment on this petit.on,

Since the variarce in question (s only a matter of six inches, we
would sincerely appreciate -nything you can do to help us resolve
this matter as quickly as possible,

Thanking you in advance,

M. & Mre, Honald M, Rupp
5853 Loreley
Wwhite Marsh, Md. 2?1162

i | Y .lﬁ'.: ;#"T

BALTIMORE COUNTY OFFICE OF PLANNING & ZONING

County Office Building
111 W. Chesapeake Avenue

Distriet. ... Pate of Posting . ../ Towson, Maryland 21204 Y /4

postod for: ¢ Conlbrd A Lt Bt oo Your Petition Las been re ceivad this ;E:-!“_: i day of i la | , 49 L
Petitionsr: Al A hgegn (e Filing Fee $_2) Recutveds #" Check

Lacation of pieparty:. 2 . it ;,.f"-:..r.,,f"""*’: Cash

472

/ a "
Petitioner al” Y
7

Petitioner's Attorney

e

ocation of Signs “u 'l ;_,_;_'._'_-f,;i.{..'_i'f_;,. PSR R TR
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__ Submitted by

e T e e . T T & T e

Reviewed by

"This is not to be interpreted as acceptance of the Petition for assignment of a
hearing date.

FUNCTION

Descriptions checked and
outline plotted on map

——

Petition number added to
outline

v> =w3g el

Granted by
LZC, BA, CC, CA
F—

RUTHEYD A0 DNALYNEDIN WO RO LT TEA
WRIWEYD & TeALYNEIE S D LraTTYs

;—'—'—|—|——~—-—*——J
Reviewed by: 77}7'-/ Revised Plans:

Change in outline or description
/i
— /‘J
Previous case: /r-r_,. f Ay

Yes
M .

Map #

DESCRIPTION OF VAFTIANCE

Beginning on the South side of Lorely Besach Foad at a distance

of 5,225 feet from the intersection of Loreley Beach hoad &

Allender Koad,

Being Lot#27 as shown un FPlat of Loreley Beach

recorded in the land records of Baltimore County in Flat Book 10

Folio B,

Submitted by

Also known as 5851 Loreiey Beach Kead,

Ronald M. & Joan L. kupp
%853 Loreley Beach e,
White Marsh, Md, 21182
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Friition fur Varkanes ‘é EE oue Lime  EXNOCCOCDGCRNE before the L3th =
8w 10 be Joseled 7 inches

g‘:f;’f ek dayof  Lecesber . 1909, the THEE publication

he Eosing Mo i be ea

"*é_&l*-w : .. e appearing on the. _ 25th .. duwy of  Novemher ... _____ i

] _u__ ‘" 1 » “ ﬂ 1.1?.—...-

: ‘I,]__ 5 ot n et

o She intemmetian of THE

e e 4.4

CERTIFICATE Cg PUELICATION

TOWSON, Mp ,_Novesber 25 79
THIS IS TO CERTIFY, that the .nnexed advertisement was

published in THE JEFFERSONIAN, a weekly newspaper printed

and published in Towson, Baltimore County, Md, rezsxorsach

IS ek LB A, AT N

Cost of Advertiserment, 8. . _  __________.
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OFFICE OF
Dundalk Eagle
38 N. Dundealk Ave. Nov. 10, “'H
Dundalk, Md. 21222

e I = | F
uwl'uﬂlﬂ-'i

THIS IS TO CERTIFY, that the annexed advertisement of
Zoning Commissioner of Balto County william E.
Hammond, per Sondra Jones

was inserted in The Dundalk Eagle a weekly news-

30thday of November, 199 , hat isto say,
the same was inserted in the issues of

m+: Novem ber 29, 1979
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